
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
171
31

137
172
63
42

143
66

113
51
88

105
372
44
41

170
89

119
55
47
28

127
56
15

134
334
35

Last Name
JANDA
KOSEK
BEZNOSKA
GROHMANN
HONC
CHLUP
JONÁŠ
ZAHRADNÍK
SUCHÁNEK
ENDRST
STIBOR
JAROLÍM
KUNCL
NEHASIL
HANUŠ
SEELING
NOSEK
CHRPA
KOLC
HORKÝ
LIPINSKÝ
KLJAP
SCHREIBER
SLEZÁK
LÖFFLER
VÍTEK
NOVÁK

First Name
FRANTIŠEK
ŠIMON
MILOSLAV
ROBERT
RADEK
JAROMÍR
MAREK
PETR
JAN
PETR
TADEÁŠ
MARTIN
JAN
JAN
LIBOR
TIMO
LIBOR
JAN
DAVID
PETR
MARTIN
LUKÁŠ
JAN
PETR
KAREL
MICHAL
JIŘÍ

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX 6R
YAMAHA YZF R6
DUCATI 848  849
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX 6R
YAMAHA R6R
KAWASAKI 600
HONDA 600
YAMAHA R6

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSB
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Hometown
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
A
A
B
B
C2
B
B
C1
B
B
B
C1
B
B
B

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
0

Total Tm
11:14.737
11:15.092
11:17.679
11:23.904
11:25.077
11:28.037
11:37.748
11:39.215
11:48.246
11:50.392
11:51.841
11:53.215
12:17.436
12:17.614
12:20.175
12:20.556
12:21.976
12:26.545
12:27.612
12:35.302
12:36.844
12:36.863
10:18.092
10:44.097
11:10.379
11:12.720

-.---

Diff
-

+0.355
+2.942
+9.167

+10.340
+13.300
+23.011
+24.478
+33.509
+35.655
+37.104
+38.478

+1:02.699
+1:02.877
+1:05.438
+1:05.819
+1:07.239
+1:11.808
+1:12.875
+1:20.565
+1:22.107
+1:22.126

1 Lap
+26.005
+52.287
+54.628

-

Best Tm
1:49.932
1:49.939
1:48.025
1:51.571
1:50.952
1:52.836
1:53.987
1:54.871
1:55.381
1:54.222
1:55.656
1:54.479
1:59.145
1:59.874
1:59.042
1:59.631
2:00.165
1:59.985
2:00.240
2:00.480
2:02.728
2:03.116
1:56.788
1:59.767
2:06.109
2:07.951

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

31.5.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+0.355

Avg. Speed

135,061

Best Lap Tm

1:48.025

Best Lap by

[137] MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA

Printed: 31.5.2012 17:13:12

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
52
14
75
95

257
21

206
40
36

Last Name
STIBOR
KRATOCHVÍL
KABOUREK
PABOUČEK
HEINIK
HAVLÍK
RADOUŠ
JELÍNEK
ENDALOVÁ

First Name
MAREK
PETR
MAREK
JAN
JIŘÍ
PETR
MARTIN
PETR
KRISTÝNA

Sponsor
SUZUKI 750
YAMAHA FZ1
HONDA CBR 600F
APRILIA TUONO
KTM 990 SMR
KAWASAKI Z750
AGUSTA BRUTALE
YAMAHA R1 STREET
SUZUKI SV 1000S

Nat/State
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Hometown
B
A
C1
A
A
C
T
B
B

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4

Total Tm
11:29.615
11:32.537
11:42.055
11:53.511
11:53.886
12:21.448
12:26.210
12:35.074
8:58.539

Diff
-

+2.922
+12.440
+23.896
+24.271
+51.833
+56.595

+1:05.459
2 Laps

Best Tm
1:52.855
1:53.995
1:54.492
1:54.126
1:52.676
2:00.638
1:59.531
1:59.718
2:03.629

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

31.5.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+2.922

Avg. Speed

132,147

Best Lap Tm

1:52.676

Best Lap by

[257] JIŘÍ HEINIK

Printed: 31.5.2012 17:14:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
171
31

137
172
63
42
52
14

143
66
75

113
51
88

105
95

257
372
44
41

170
21
89

206
119
55
40
47
28

127
56
15

134
334
36
35

Last Name
JANDA
KOSEK
BEZNOSKA
GROHMANN
HONC
CHLUP
STIBOR
KRATOCHVÍL
JONÁŠ
ZAHRADNÍK
KABOUREK
SUCHÁNEK
ENDRST
STIBOR
JAROLÍM
PABOUČEK
HEINIK
KUNCL
NEHASIL
HANUŠ
SEELING
HAVLÍK
NOSEK
RADOUŠ
CHRPA
KOLC
JELÍNEK
HORKÝ
LIPINSKÝ
KLJAP
SCHREIBER
SLEZÁK
LÖFFLER
VÍTEK
ENDALOVÁ
NOVÁK

First Name
FRANTIŠEK
ŠIMON
MILOSLAV
ROBERT
RADEK
JAROMÍR
MAREK
PETR
MAREK
PETR
MAREK
JAN
PETR
TADEÁŠ
MARTIN
JAN
JIŘÍ
JAN
JAN
LIBOR
TIMO
PETR
LIBOR
MARTIN
JAN
DAVID
PETR
PETR
MARTIN
LUKÁŠ
JAN
PETR
KAREL
MICHAL
KRISTÝNA
JIŘÍ

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI 750
YAMAHA FZ1
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600F
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
APRILIA TUONO
KTM 990 SMR
KAWASAKI ZX 6R
YAMAHA YZF R6
DUCATI 848  849
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI Z750
HONDA CBR 600
AGUSTA BRUTALE
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R1 STREET
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX 6R
YAMAHA R6R
KAWASAKI 600
HONDA 600
SUZUKI SV 1000S
YAMAHA R6

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSB
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP

Hometown
A
A
A
A
B
A
B
A
A
B
C1
B
B
B
B
A
A
A
A
B
B
C
C2
T
B
B
B
C1
B
B
B
C1
B
B
B
B

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
0

Total Tm
11:14.737
11:15.092
11:17.679
11:23.904
11:25.077
11:28.037
11:29.615
11:32.537
11:37.748
11:39.215
11:42.055
11:48.246
11:50.392
11:51.841
11:53.215
11:53.511
11:53.886
12:17.436
12:17.614
12:20.175
12:20.556
12:21.448
12:21.976
12:26.210
12:26.545
12:27.612
12:35.074
12:35.302
12:36.844
12:36.863
10:18.092
10:44.097
11:10.379
11:12.720
8:58.539

-.---

Diff
-

+0.355
+2.942
+9.167

+10.340
+13.300
+14.878
+17.800
+23.011
+24.478
+27.318
+33.509
+35.655
+37.104
+38.478
+38.774
+39.149

+1:02.699
+1:02.877
+1:05.438
+1:05.819
+1:06.711
+1:07.239
+1:11.473
+1:11.808
+1:12.875
+1:20.337
+1:20.565
+1:22.107
+1:22.126

1 Lap
+26.005
+52.287
+54.628

2 Laps
-

Best Tm
1:49.932
1:49.939
1:48.025
1:51.571
1:50.952
1:52.836
1:52.855
1:53.995
1:53.987
1:54.871
1:54.492
1:55.381
1:54.222
1:55.656
1:54.479
1:54.126
1:52.676
1:59.145
1:59.874
1:59.042
1:59.631
2:00.638
2:00.165
1:59.531
1:59.985
2:00.240
1:59.718
2:00.480
2:02.728
2:03.116
1:56.788
1:59.767
2:06.109
2:07.951
2:03.629

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

31.5.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+0.355

Avg. Speed

135,061

Best Lap Tm

1:48.025

Best Lap by

[137] MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA

Printed: 31.5.2012 17:08:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Competitors Laps

1MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA (137)

2ŠIMON KOSEK (31)

3FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

4ROBERT GROHMANN (172)

5JAROMÍR CHLUP (42)

6PETR KRATOCHVÍL (14)

7RADEK HONC (63)

8MAREK STIBOR (52)

9PETR ZAHRADNÍK (66)

10MAREK KABOUREK (75)

11JAN PABOUČEK (95)

12MAREK JONÁŠ (143)

13MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

14JAN SCHREIBER (56)

15TADEÁŠ STIBOR (88)

16JAN SUCHÁNEK (113)

17PETR ENDRST (51)

18LIBOR HANUŠ (41)

19JAN NEHASIL (44)

20MARTIN RADOUŠ (206)

21JAN KUNCL (372)

22TIMO SEELING (170)

23PETR HAVLÍK (21)

24JIŘÍ HEINIK (257)

25LIBOR NOSEK (89)

26PETR JELÍNEK (40)

27LUKÁŠ KLJAP (127)

28PETR SLEZÁK (15)

29DAVID KOLC (55)

30PETR HORKÝ (47)

31JAN CHRPA (119)

32MARTIN LIPINSKÝ (28)

33KAREL LÖFFLER (134)

34KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ (36)

35MICHAL VÍTEK (334)

36-

1

137

31

171

172

42

14

63

52

66

75

95

143

105

56

88

113

51

41

44

206

372

170

21

257

89

40

127

15

55

47

119

28

134

36

334

2

137

31

171

172

42

63

14

52

66

75

143

95

105

56

113

88

51

257

44

206

372

41

170

21

89

15

40

119

127

47

55

28

134

36

334

3

137

31

171

172

63

42

14

52

66

75

143

95

105

113

56

51

88

257

44

206

41

372

170

21

89

15

40

119

47

55

28

127

36

134

334

4

137

31

171

172

63

42

52

14

66

143

75

105

95

113

51

56

88

257

44

206

372

41

170

15

89

21

119

40

47

55

127

28

134

334

36

5

137

171

31

172

63

42

52

14

143

66

75

105

113

95

51

88

257

44

372

56

206

170

41

89

21

119

55

40

47

127

28

15

134

334

6

171

31

137

172

63

42

52

14

143

66

75

113

51

88

105

95

257

372

44

41

170

21

89

206

119

55

40

47

28

127

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

31.5.2012 16:50

Printed: 31.5.2012 17:10:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

p1
p2

p3
p4
p5
p6

(66) PETR ZAHRADNÍK
p1
p2

p3
p4
p5
p6

(75) MAREK KABOUREK
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(113) JAN SUCHÁNEK
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(51) PETR ENDRST
p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(88) TADEÁŠ STIBOR

p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM

p1
p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(257) JIŘÍ HEINIK
p1

p2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:54.093
1:54.971
1:54.074
1:53.987
1:54.446

-.---
1:55.255
1:55.100
1:54.871
1:54.996
1:55.366

-.---
1:54.492
1:54.756
1:56.330
1:56.271
1:55.167

-.---
1:55.456
1:55.545
1:55.381
1:55.797
1:56.539

-.---
1:54.928
1:55.894
1:54.222
1:55.634
1:58.085

-.---
1:56.928
1:57.261
1:56.906
1:55.656
1:55.758

-.---
1:54.938
1:54.479
1:56.722
1:58.986
2:01.510

-.---
1:54.126
1:55.039
1:57.466
1:59.043
2:01.690

-.---
1:58.265

Diff

+0.106

+0.984
+0.087

-
+0.459

+0.384

+0.229
-

+0.125
+0.495

-
+0.264

+1.838
+1.779
+0.675

+0.075
+0.164

-
+0.416
+1.158

+0.706
+1.672

-

+1.412
+3.863

+1.272
+1.605
+1.250

-
+0.102

+0.459
-

+2.243
+4.507

+7.031

-
+0.913
+3.340
+4.917

+7.564

+5.589

Time of Day

16:52:36.750
16:54:30.843

16:56:25.814
16:58:19.888
17:00:13.875
17:02:08.321

16:52:34.200
16:54:29.455

16:56:24.555
16:58:19.426
17:00:14.422
17:02:09.788

16:52:35.612
16:54:30.104
16:56:24.860

16:58:21.190
17:00:17.461
17:02:12.628

16:52:40.101
16:54:35.557
16:56:31.102

16:58:26.483
17:00:22.280
17:02:18.819

16:52:42.202
16:54:37.130
16:56:33.024
16:58:27.246

17:00:22.880
17:02:20.965

16:52:39.905
16:54:36.833
16:56:34.094
16:58:31.000

17:00:26.656
17:02:22.414

16:52:37.153
16:54:32.091
16:56:26.570
16:58:23.292
17:00:22.278

17:02:23.788

16:52:36.720

16:54:30.846
16:56:25.885
16:58:23.351
17:00:22.394

17:02:24.084

16:52:45.183

16:54:43.448

Lap

p3
p4
p5
p6

(372) JAN KUNCL
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(44) JAN NEHASIL
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(41) LIBOR HANUŠ

p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(170) TIMO SEELING

p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(21) PETR HAVLÍK
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(89) LIBOR NOSEK
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(206) MARTIN RADOUŠ
p1
p2

p3
p4
p5
p6

(119) JAN CHRPA
p1
p2

p3
p4

Lap Tm

1:52.676
1:55.813
1:56.893
1:55.629

-.---
2:02.012
2:00.284
1:59.145
2:03.127
1:59.664

-.---
2:00.410
1:59.874
2:00.616
2:02.414
2:01.728

-.---
2:03.591
1:59.042
2:01.068
2:03.734
2:01.029

-.---
2:02.290
2:00.148
1:59.631
2:03.401
2:01.422

-.---
2:02.124
2:00.638
2:01.319
2:01.506
2:01.422

-.---
2:02.247
2:00.165
2:00.679
2:01.699
2:01.954

-.---
2:00.873
1:59.531
2:01.050
2:04.815
2:07.230

-.---
2:03.239
1:59.985
2:01.523

Diff

-
+3.137
+4.217
+2.953

+2.867
+1.139

-
+3.982
+0.519

+0.536
-

+0.742
+2.540
+1.854

+4.549
-

+2.026

+4.692
+1.987

+2.659
+0.517

-

+3.770
+1.791

+1.486
-

+0.681
+0.868

+0.784

+2.082
-

+0.514
+1.534

+1.789

+1.342

-
+1.519
+5.284
+7.699

+3.254

-
+1.538

Time of Day

16:56:36.124
16:58:31.937
17:00:28.830
17:02:24.459

16:52:43.777
16:54:45.789
16:56:46.073

16:58:45.218
17:00:48.345
17:02:48.009

16:52:43.145
16:54:43.555
16:56:43.429

16:58:44.045
17:00:46.459
17:02:48.187

16:52:42.284
16:54:45.875
16:56:44.917
16:58:45.985

17:00:49.719
17:02:50.748

16:52:44.237
16:54:46.527
16:56:46.675
16:58:46.306

17:00:49.707
17:02:51.129

16:52:45.012

16:54:47.136
16:56:47.774
16:58:49.093
17:00:50.599

17:02:52.021

16:52:45.805

16:54:48.052
16:56:48.217
16:58:48.896
17:00:50.595

17:02:52.549

16:52:43.284
16:54:44.157

16:56:43.688
16:58:44.738
17:00:49.553
17:02:56.783

16:52:49.200
16:54:52.439

16:56:52.424
16:58:53.947

Lap

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5
p6

(31) ŠIMON KOSEK
p1
p2

p3
p4
p5
p6

(137) MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA
p1
p2

p3
p4
p5
p6

(172) ROBERT GROHMANN
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(63) RADEK HONC
p1
p2
p3

p4
p5
p6

(42) JAROMÍR CHLUP
p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(52) MAREK STIBOR

p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(14) PETR KRATOCHVÍL

p1
p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(143) MAREK JONÁŠ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:49.932
1:50.185
1:50.246
1:52.499
1:55.408

-.---
1:49.939
1:50.144
1:50.417
1:53.764
1:55.049

-.---
1:48.622
1:48.025
1:48.839
1:55.483
2:01.743

-.---
1:51.571
1:52.486
1:53.153
1:52.799
1:52.968

-.---
1:52.009
1:50.952
1:52.798
1:53.887
1:53.007

-.---
1:52.971
1:53.811
1:53.738
1:53.434
1:52.836

-.---
1:53.390
1:53.752
1:52.855
1:53.096
1:53.494

-.---
1:54.017
1:53.995
1:54.007
1:54.379
1:54.265

Diff

-
+0.253
+0.314
+2.567
+5.476

-

+0.205
+0.478
+3.825
+5.110

+0.597

-
+0.814
+7.458

+13.718

-
+0.915

+1.582
+1.228
+1.397

+1.057
-

+1.846
+2.935
+2.055

+0.135
+0.975
+0.902

+0.598
-

+0.535
+0.897

-

+0.241
+0.639

+0.022
-

+0.012
+0.384

+0.270

Time of Day

16:52:27.040

16:54:16.972
16:56:07.157
16:57:57.403
16:59:49.902
17:01:45.310

16:52:26.352
16:54:16.291

16:56:06.435
16:57:56.852
16:59:50.616
17:01:45.665

16:52:25.540
16:54:14.162

16:56:02.187
16:57:51.026
16:59:46.509
17:01:48.252

16:52:31.500
16:54:23.071
16:56:15.557

16:58:08.710
17:00:01.509
17:01:54.477

16:52:32.997
16:54:25.006
16:56:15.958

16:58:08.756
17:00:02.643
17:01:55.650

16:52:31.820
16:54:24.791
16:56:18.602
16:58:12.340

17:00:05.774
17:01:58.610

16:52:33.601
16:54:26.991
16:56:20.743
16:58:13.598

17:00:06.694
17:02:00.188

16:52:32.447
16:54:26.464
16:56:20.459
16:58:14.466
17:00:08.845

17:02:03.110
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Lap

p2
p3

p4
p5

(36) KRISTÝNA ENDALOVÁ

p1
p2
p3

4

Lap Tm

2:07.951
2:08.682
2:14.743
2:16.547

-.---
2:07.204
2:03.629
2:25.191

Diff

-
+0.731

+6.792
+8.596

+3.575
-

+21.562

Time of Day

16:55:03.321
16:57:12.003

16:59:26.746
17:01:43.293

16:52:53.088
16:55:00.292
16:57:03.921
16:59:29.112

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

p5
p6

(55) DAVID KOLC
p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK

p1
p2
p3
p4

p5
p6

(47) PETR HORKÝ

p1
p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(28) MARTIN LIPINSKÝ
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(127) LUKÁŠ KLJAP
p1

p2
p3
p4
p5

p6

(56) JAN SCHREIBER
p1
p2

p3
p4

5

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
p1
p2
p3

p4
5

(134) KAREL LÖFFLER

p1
p2
p3
p4
p5

(334) MICHAL VÍTEK
p1

Lap Tm

2:01.799
2:01.372

-.---
2:04.331
2:03.748
2:00.240
2:00.595
2:00.514

-.---
2:03.544
1:59.718
2:05.714
2:06.272
2:04.456

-.---
2:03.885
2:00.480
2:03.354
2:05.575
2:03.695

-.---
2:03.544
2:02.728
2:04.191
2:03.253
2:03.030

-.---
2:04.983
2:04.355
2:03.116
2:03.358
2:03.957

-.---
1:56.788
1:57.598
1:57.160
2:18.526

-.---
2:00.467
2:00.119
1:59.767
2:26.578

-.---
2:07.533
2:06.109
2:11.492
2:23.105

-.---

Diff

+1.814
+1.387

+4.091
+3.508

-

+0.355
+0.274

+3.826
-

+5.996

+6.554
+4.738

+3.405
-

+2.874
+5.095

+3.215

+0.816
-

+1.463
+0.525

+0.302

+1.867
+1.239

-
+0.242

+0.841

-

+0.810
+0.372

+21.738

+0.700
+0.352

-
+26.811

+1.424
-

+5.383
+16.996

Time of Day

17:00:55.746
17:02:57.118

16:52:48.757
16:54:53.088
16:56:56.836
16:58:57.076

17:00:57.671
17:02:58.185

16:52:45.943
16:54:49.487
16:56:49.205
16:58:54.919

17:01:01.191
17:03:05.647

16:52:48.886
16:54:52.771
16:56:53.251
16:58:56.605
17:01:02.180

17:03:05.875

16:52:50.671

16:54:54.215
16:56:56.943
16:59:01.134
17:01:04.387

17:03:07.417

16:52:47.667

16:54:52.650
16:56:57.005
16:59:00.121
17:01:03.479

17:03:07.436

16:52:38.593
16:54:35.381

16:56:32.979
16:58:30.139
17:00:48.665

16:52:47.739
16:54:48.206
16:56:48.325

16:58:48.092
17:01:14.670

16:52:52.713
16:55:00.246
16:57:06.355
16:59:17.847
17:01:40.952

16:52:55.370

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

31.5.2012 16:50

Printed: 31.5.2012 17:09:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2


